10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Standalone
Managed Media Converter with 802.3ah
OAM compliance
Features
▪The World-wide OAM Managed Media Converter
    The media converter with SNMP and IEEE 802.3ah OAM
    managed solution in the world-wide
▪9K Bytes Jumbo Frame Size

Innovation to Your Needs CVT-2512
DS-C025_CVT-2512_A02
Order Information
Converter
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-21FC 100 MM LC 2KM 1310nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC(SM-20/30/50/80) 100 SM LC 20/30/50/80KM 1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm 0°C to 70°C
TX:1310nm/1310nm/1490nm
RX:1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
TX:1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
RX:1310nm/1310nm/1490nm
TX:1310nm
RX:1550nm
TX:1550nm
RX:1310nm
SFP-21FC-C11 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1470nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC-C12 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1490nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC-C13 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1510nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC-C14 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1530nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC-C15 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1550nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC-C16 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1570nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC-C17 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1590nm 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21FC-C18 100 CWDM LC 80KM 1610nm 0°C to 70°C
0°C to 70°C
SFP-21W2B(SM-20)SC 100 WDM SC 20KM 0°C to 70°C
0°C to 70°C
SFP-21W2B(SM-20/40/80) 100 WDM LC 20/40/80KM 0°C to 70°C
SFP-21
MODEL
FIBER PORT
SFP-21W2A(SM-20/40/80) 100 WDM LC 20/40/80KM
SFP-21W2A(SM-20)SC 100 WDM SC 20KM
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Port Speed (Mbps) Port
CVT-2512BTFC 100 MM SC 2KM 1 10/100 1
CVT-2512BTFT 100 MM ST 2KM 1 10/100 1